
 

 

OAKLANDS  ELEMENTARY  SCHOOL  
September 2021 – June 2022 

 

DAILY SCHEDULE 
 

Warning Bell to Line up 8:50 am 

Start of School Day 8:53 am 

Recess 10:05 – 10:20 am 

Lunch Time 11:36 - 11:56 am 

Lunch Recess 11:56 am - 12:31 pm 

End of School Day 2:35 pm 

  

 

 

CALENDAR 

 
First Day of School (Early dismissal at 11:30am) Tuesday, September 7 

Professional Development Day (No School) Monday, September 27 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (No School) Thursday, September 30 

Individual Photo Day  Tuesday, September 28 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No School) Monday, October 11 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, October 22 

Parent-Teacher Interviews (Early dismissal at 1:35pm) Wednesday, October 27  

Photo Re-Take Day Thursday, October 28 

Remembrance Day (No School) Thursday, November 11 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, November 12 

Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, December 16 

Winter Vacation (No School) December 20, 2021 – January 3 

School Reopens Tuesday, January 4 

Professional Development Day (No School) Monday, January 17 

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, February 18 

BC Family Day Holiday (No School) Monday, February 21 

Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, March 17 

Spring Break (No School) March 19 to April 3 

School Reopens Monday, April 4 

Good Friday Holiday (No School) Friday, April 15 

Easter Monday Holiday (No School) Monday, April 18 

Student Led Conferences (Early dismissal at 1:35pm) Wednesday, April 27  

Professional Development Day (No School) Friday, May 20 

Victoria Day Holiday (No School) Monday, May 23 

Last Day for Students and Report Cards Sent Home Thursday, June 23 

Administrative Day Friday, June 24 

   

    

 

 

OFFICE HOURS - 8:00 a.m. – 3:30 pm       OFFICE PHONE: 250-595-2444 

      

  

 


